
                           HEMINGFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS - 2017 TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE

HIGH SCHOOL 

DATE MEET SITE TIME TEAM PLACING

Saturday, March 18 CSC Indoor Meet Chadron State TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Saturday, March 25 Kimball Invitational KIMBALL TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Saturday, April 1 Bayard CD Invitational BAYARD TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Thursday, April 6 Mitchell Invitational MITCHELL TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Thursday, April 13 Western Trails Conference Meet MITCHELL TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Friday, April 21 Chadron Twilight Invitational Chadron High TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Tuesday, April 25 Best In The West Invite SCOTTSBLUFF TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Saturday, April 29 Panhandle Conference Meet MORRILL TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Friday, May 5 Bayard BCD Invitational BAYARD TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Thursday, May 11 C-4 District Track and Field Meet TBA TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Fri and Sat, May 19 and 20 NSAA State Track and Field Meet OMAHA BURKE TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

JUNIOR HIGH  

DATE MEET SITE TIME TEAM PLACING

Tuesday, April 4 Bayard Invitational BAYARD TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Saturday, April 8 Chadron Invitational CHADRON TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Thursday, April 20 Kimball Invitational KIMBALL TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Saturday, April 29 Panhandle Conference Meet MORRILL TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Tuesday, May 2 Morrill Invitational MORRILL TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

Saturday, May 6 Western Trails Conference Meet TBA TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team

TBA Boy's Team / Girl's Team


